Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digitof registration number: 10909
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Coastal Energen Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 12-01-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14

116778016700.42

14

116777557047.09

96.53

449653.33

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1732554725.99

0.00

1732554725.99

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

00

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11

1927053406

83502846

0.07

1724133550

118113614

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

112

5509076533.68

102

4115132026.44

3.40

795750.23

434866229.50

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

125946701366.09

120976191919.53

0.00

1724133550

880882764.18

2285984222.8199

997

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13227
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-12 17:34:44-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
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