Name of the Corporate Debtor: Coastal Energen Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 12-01-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10909

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	116778016700.42	14	116777557047.09	96.53	0		449653.33	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1732554725.99	0	0	0.00	0		1732554725.99	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	00	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	11	1927053406	8	83502846	0.07	1724133550		118113614	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	112	5509076533.68	102	4115132026.44	3.40	0	795750.23	434866229.50	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	NA
Total		143	125946701366.09	124	120976191919.53	100.00	1724133550	880882764.18	2285984222.8199 997	